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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Hass              M 30-34       1/22       39:03    5:35       39:02
2     David Forsee           M 40-44       1/18       39:15    5:37       39:13
3     Andrew Fritz           M 30-34       2/22       39:20    5:37       39:19
4     Max Gernhard           M 15-19        1/7       39:22    5:38       39:21
5     Chris Zadroga          M 20-24        1/9       39:42    5:40       39:40
6     Mark Weghorst          M 30-34       3/22       40:33    5:48       40:31
7     Michael Smith          M 50-54       1/19       42:13    6:02       42:11
8     Jeremy Brown           M 25-29       1/19       42:32    6:05       42:31
9     Jake Crosley           M 15-19        2/7       42:46    6:07       42:43
10    Don Baker              M 50-54       2/19       43:01    6:09       42:57
11    Chris Thornberry       M 25-29       2/19       43:15    6:11       43:12
12    Brian Rice             M 15-19        3/7       43:18    6:11       43:17
13    Ryan Cash              M 01-14        1/3       43:22    6:12       43:20
14    Ian Blackwell          M 20-24        2/9       43:34    6:14       43:33
15    John Schmitz           M 45-49       1/27       43:49    6:16       43:47
16    Abdel Bouaichi         M 45-49       2/27       44:11    6:19       44:09
17    Joe Smoker             M 20-24        3/9       44:30    6:22       44:28
18    Ralph Asher            M 25-29       3/19       44:36    6:22       44:34
19    Jeremy Pierce          M 15-19        4/7       44:42    6:23       44:41
20    Bridget Campbell       F 25-29       1/17       44:47    6:24       44:45
21    Brandon Daugherty      M 25-29       4/19       44:54    6:25       44:49
22    Scott Rubin            M 40-44       2/18       45:52    6:33       45:49
23    R. Jerry Pierce        M 45-49       3/27       45:52    6:33       45:50
24    Joseph S Suelzer       M 25-29       5/19       46:06    6:34       45:57
25    Chris Galloway         M 30-34       4/22       46:13    6:36       46:11
26    Chris Poore            M 30-34       5/22       46:19    6:37       46:17
27    Andrew Solomon         M 20-24        4/9       46:54    6:42       46:51
28    Jason Meyer            M 35-39       1/23       47:01    6:43       46:58
29    Sam Tragesser          M 35-39       2/23       47:40    6:48       47:36
30    Dennis Raguse          M 40-44       3/18       47:41    6:49       47:37
31    Chad Martin            M 30-34       6/22       47:43    6:49       47:39
32    Bruce Pickering        M 50-54       3/19       48:05    6:52       48:01
33    Brendon Cleave         M 40-44       4/18       48:17    6:54       48:15
34    Shoji Ichikawa         M 35-39       3/23       48:29    6:54       48:18
35    Chris Cahee            M 35-39       4/23       48:25    6:55       48:19
36    Jonathan Schiemann     M 30-34       7/22       48:27    6:55       48:24
37    Jeffrey Engel          M 40-44       5/18       48:39    6:57       48:34
38    Chris Hunter           M 35-39       5/23       48:44    6:57       48:36
39    Mark Ellis             M 55-59       1/16       48:41    6:57       48:38
40    Norm Campbell          M 45-49       4/27       48:49    6:58       48:45
41    Rose Lehe              F 25-29       2/17       48:52    6:59       48:49
42    Amanda Fritz           F 25-29       3/17       48:52    6:59       48:49
43    Tracy Cahee            F 35-39       1/24       48:56    6:59       48:50
44    Javier Aleman-Rosales  M 25-29       6/19       49:12    7:02       49:10
45    Vernie Criswell        M 55-59       2/16       49:23    7:03       49:20
46    Pagenaud Simon         M 25-29       7/19       49:22    7:03       49:20
47    Russ Messmann          M 25-29       8/19       49:44    7:05       49:35
48    Matthew Kincaid        M 40-44       6/18       49:57    7:06       49:40
49    Nathan Luepke          M 35-39       6/23       49:49    7:06       49:42
50    Jim Arnoldt            M 35-39       7/23       49:58    7:07       49:48
51    Jonas Raguse           M 01-14        2/3       49:54    7:08       49:50
52    Josh Fern              M 15-19        5/7       49:58    7:08       49:52
53    Doug Jones             M 45-49       5/27       50:08    7:09       50:01
54    Mark Flora             M 30-34       8/22       50:12    7:10       50:06
55    Cory Gackenheimer      M 25-29       9/19       50:48    7:15       50:44
56    Jeffrey Weisman        M 30-34       9/22       51:00    7:17       50:57
57    Tim Spears             M 45-49       6/27       51:11    7:18       51:05
58    Katie Hamon            F 30-34       1/31       51:16    7:19       51:08
59    Chris Hamon            M 35-39       8/23       51:16    7:19       51:08
60    Tony Oliver            M 45-49       7/27       51:37    7:22       51:28
61    Jeff Kimbell           M 45-49       8/27       51:35    7:22       51:31
62    Joe Langebartels       M 45-49       9/27       52:04    7:26       52:00
63    Shane Stultz           M 35-39       9/23       52:05    7:26       52:00
64    Brandon Hood           M 25-29      10/19       52:13    7:26       52:01
65    Julie Southworth       F 20-24        1/9       52:14    7:26       52:01
66    John Simpson           M 50-54       4/19       52:09    7:27       52:05
67    Megan Moser            F 20-24        2/9       52:18    7:28       52:14
68    Tom Bon Durant         M 40-44       7/18       52:17    7:28       52:14
69    Tiffany Stinson        F 30-34       2/31       52:27    7:29       52:20
70    Mark Doctor            M 45-49      10/27       52:24    7:29       52:21
71    Tim Wellman            M 15-19        6/7       53:01    7:33       52:50
72    Denton McClintic       M 50-54       5/19       53:05    7:34       52:57
73    Doug Kovell            M 35-39      10/23       53:07    7:34       52:58
74    Christel Richard       F 01-14        1/2       53:04    7:35       52:59
75    Jeff Smith             M 40-44       8/18       53:09    7:35       52:59
76    A.J Hcker              M 35-39      11/23       53:07    7:35       53:02
77    Christy Kinney         F 25-29       4/17       53:26    7:35       53:03
78    Ashley Sales           F 30-34       3/31       53:19    7:36       53:12
79    Mohammad Latifi        M 50-54       6/19       53:21    7:36       53:12
80    Prashant Srinivasan                   0/0       53:16    7:37       53:16
81    Patricia Ellis         F 35-39       2/24       53:45    7:40       53:38
82    Barb Richard           F 40-44       1/13       53:54    7:42       53:49
83    Keith Komornik         M 45-49      11/27       54:09    7:43       54:00
84    Mary Weerts            F 50-54        1/6       54:06    7:44       54:02
85    Tom Ouellette          M 55-59       3/16       54:15    7:45       54:10
86    Andrew Simpson         M 30-34      10/22       54:21    7:45       54:11
87    Mike Bradford          M 55-59       4/16       54:28    7:47       54:24
88    Bethany Colson         F 30-34       4/31       54:32    7:47       54:27
89    Lauren Sams            F 15-19        1/3       54:41    7:48       54:32
90    Ken St. John           M 50-54       7/19       55:00    7:51       54:57
91    Zachary Vavra          M 25-29      11/19       55:13    7:52       55:03
92    Ike Means              M 45-49      12/27       55:26    7:54       55:18
93    Eric Sexton            M 30-34      11/22       55:31    7:56       55:30
94    Adam Windmiller        M 30-34      12/22       55:48    7:57       55:34
95    Scott Wareham          M 60-64        1/9       56:06    7:59       55:53
96    Jason Frump            M 35-39      12/23       56:19    8:00       55:55
97    Rich Smith             M 55-59       5/16       56:03    8:00       55:58
98    Scott Tate             M 40-44       9/18       56:04    8:01       56:02
99    Sarah Sterling         F 20-24        3/9       56:10    8:01       56:03
100   Phineas Butterfat      M 20-24        5/9       56:10    8:01       56:05
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101   Andrew Langferman      M 25-29      12/19       56:15    8:01       56:05
102   Nic Kavatch            M 25-29      13/19       56:32    8:02       56:14
103   Oscar Aleman-Rosales   M 30-34      13/22       56:19    8:03       56:15
104   Lawrence Romero        M 25-29      14/19       56:22    8:03       56:19
105   Mike Harpring          M 45-49      13/27       56:29    8:04       56:24
106   Douglas Brown          M 55-59       6/16       56:45    8:04       56:28
107   Brian Bartholomew      M 35-39      13/23       56:44    8:06       56:38
108   Tom Thompson           M 55-59       7/16       56:45    8:06       56:40
109   John Richard           M 45-49      14/27       56:58    8:07       56:48
110   Patrick Winn           M 35-39      14/23       56:56    8:08       56:53
111   Aaron Anspaugh         M 20-24        6/9       57:20    8:11       57:16
112   Jeff Owens             M 25-29      15/19       57:42    8:13       57:30
113   Peter Jamison          M 55-59       8/16       57:53    8:16       57:46
114   Angela Siesky          F 30-34       5/31       57:57    8:16       57:49
115   Anna Busenburg         F 20-24        4/9       57:54    8:16       57:49
116   Ivana Armstrong        F 15-19        2/3       57:54    8:16       57:49
117   Jennifer Moore         F 25-29       5/17       58:01    8:17       57:53
118   Kelly Vance            F 25-29       6/17       58:04    8:17       57:57
119   Paul Zeikle            M 35-39      15/23       58:21    8:19       58:11
120   Steve Werner           M 30-34      14/22       58:37    8:22       58:28
121   Kim Jackson            F 25-29       7/17       58:40    8:22       58:31
122   Joe Liechty            M 70-74        1/3       58:46    8:23       58:39
123   Mark Luckie            M 40-44      10/18       59:08    8:24       58:43
124   Vince Auten            M 45-49      15/27       58:52    8:24       58:45
125   Joseph Abiog           M 35-39      16/23       58:53    8:24       58:46
126   Jack O'Brien           M 60-64        2/9       59:27    8:24       58:48
127   Nancy Drew             F 30-34       6/31       59:11    8:25       58:49
128   Theresa Carender       F 30-34       7/31       59:10    8:25       58:51
129   Bill Hughes            M 60-64        3/9       58:58    8:25       58:51
130   Bill Harlow            M 45-49      16/27       59:14    8:26       59:01
131   Richard Butler         M 40-44      11/18       59:17    8:27       59:05
132   Bill Kirsch            M 60-64        4/9       59:23    8:28       59:16
133   Tim Gernhard           M 45-49      17/27       59:47    8:31       59:33
134   Stan Ly                M 55-59       9/16       59:58    8:31       59:35
135   Yuko Nogami            F 35-39       3/24       59:44    8:31       59:36
136   Greg Turnbull          M 40-44      12/18       59:55    8:32       59:38
137   Char Cooper            F 60-64        1/2     1:00:00    8:34       59:54
138   Patty Rose             F 60-64        2/2     1:00:00    8:34       59:54
139   Parker Jones           M 20-24        7/9     1:00:03    8:35     1:00:03
140   Charles Alfrey         M 45-49      18/27     1:00:30    8:37     1:00:15
141   Jon Jay                M 30-34      15/22     1:00:18    8:37     1:00:15
142   Kevin Burke            M 30-34      16/22     1:00:37    8:37     1:00:18
143   Brian Meyer            M 40-44      13/18     1:00:27    8:37     1:00:19
144   Brent Waltz            M 35-39      17/23     1:00:37    8:38     1:00:23
145   Mark Skaggs            M 30-34      17/22     1:00:43    8:39     1:00:28
146   Jennifer Creasey       F 30-34       8/31     1:00:43    8:39     1:00:28
147   Marcia Sams            F 40-44       2/13     1:00:41    8:39     1:00:32
148   Rachel Scott           F 45-49       1/12     1:00:52    8:41     1:00:43
149   Jim Halsey             M 50-54       8/19     1:01:19    8:44     1:01:08
150   Michael McKenzie-Veal  M 55-59      10/16     1:01:42    8:47     1:01:25
151   Angela Lisec           F 40-44       3/13     1:01:48    8:48     1:01:35
152   Helene Tong            F 30-34       9/31     1:01:51    8:50     1:01:45
153   David Bond             M 25-29      16/19     1:01:56    8:50     1:01:47
154   Mindy Garcia           F 35-39       4/24     1:02:02    8:50     1:01:50
155   Amy Fletcher           F 40-44       4/13     1:02:08    8:52     1:01:59
156   Nichole Ray            F 25-29       8/17     1:02:15    8:53     1:02:09
157   Mike Zoltowski         M 30-34      18/22     1:02:28    8:54     1:02:14
158   Jennifer Adams         F 25-29       9/17     1:02:33    8:54     1:02:14
159   Beth Matthies          F 40-44       5/13     1:02:29    8:54     1:02:17
160   Mark Myers             M 50-54       9/19     1:02:30    8:54     1:02:18
161   Chris Day              M 35-39      18/23     1:02:43    8:56     1:02:28
162   Pam Conrad                            0/0     1:02:35    8:56     1:02:30
163   Becky Davis            F 35-39       5/24     1:02:53    8:58     1:02:40
164   Jennifer Vogel         F 30-34      10/31     1:03:02    8:59     1:02:48
165   Jim Sheridan           M 60-64        5/9     1:03:07    8:59     1:02:50
166   Ro Haycox              F 45-49       2/12     1:03:05    9:00     1:02:57
167   Olivia McMillan        F 20-24        5/9     1:03:09    9:00     1:03:00
168   Jim McGee              M 50-54      10/19     1:03:38    9:04     1:03:23
169   Jennifer Doyle         F 30-34      11/31     1:03:39    9:04     1:03:23
170   Lindsey Stallings      F 20-24        6/9     1:03:49    9:06     1:03:40
171   Steve Schroeder        M 50-54      11/19     1:04:02    9:07     1:03:47
172   Sarah Bradley          F 25-29      10/17     1:04:09    9:08     1:03:53
173   Kelly Winkel           F 25-29      11/17     1:04:13    9:08     1:03:54
174   Don Keller             M 45-49      19/27     1:04:10    9:08     1:03:56
175   Marvin Clark           M 50-54      12/19     1:04:19    9:09     1:04:04
176   Heather Peacock        F 35-39       6/24     1:04:19    9:10     1:04:04
177   Angi Arps              F 35-39       7/24     1:04:31    9:10     1:04:06
178   Jala Stout             F 30-34      12/31     1:04:51    9:14     1:04:32
179   Christine Laforte      F 35-39       8/24     1:05:03    9:16     1:04:46
180   Daniell Talamantes     M 35-39      19/23     1:05:00    9:16     1:04:47
181   Walt Shelly            M 50-54      13/19     1:05:12    9:16     1:04:52
182   Gary Luttrell          M 45-49      20/27     1:05:23    9:20     1:05:17
183   Greg Hueber            M 60-64        6/9     1:05:26    9:20     1:05:19
184   Steven Kahl            M 50-54      14/19     1:05:40    9:22     1:05:29
185   Andrea Wiens           F 35-39       9/24     1:05:38    9:22     1:05:33
186   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      15/19     1:05:55    9:23     1:05:36
187   Rachel East            F 25-29      12/17     1:06:02    9:23     1:05:40
188   Angie Cretors          F 35-39      10/24     1:06:01    9:23     1:05:41
189   Jim Rink               M 60-64        7/9     1:05:58    9:23     1:05:41
190   Candy Lander           F 50-54        2/6     1:05:50    9:24     1:05:46
191   Erika Wells            F 30-34      13/31     1:06:07    9:25     1:05:52
192   Alice Dollens          F 30-34      14/31     1:06:07    9:25     1:05:52
193   Tracy Snider           M 35-39      20/23     1:06:08    9:25     1:05:53
194   Jaime Byerly           F 30-34      15/31     1:06:07    9:25     1:05:55
195   Kelly Windmiller       F 30-34      16/31     1:06:14    9:26     1:05:58
196   Maureen Leyden         F 20-24        7/9     1:06:14    9:26     1:05:59
197   Meagan Cole            F 30-34      17/31     1:06:17    9:27     1:06:05
198   Molly Paschal          F 25-29      13/17     1:06:17    9:27     1:06:06
199   Michelle Thompson      F 40-44       6/13     1:06:35    9:29     1:06:23
200   Keith Beck             M 50-54      16/19     1:06:33    9:30     1:06:24
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201   Stephen Carter         M 60-64        8/9     1:06:38    9:30     1:06:27
202   William Horton         M 50-54      17/19     1:06:48    9:31     1:06:31
203   Kris Spott             F 40-44       7/13     1:07:14    9:34     1:06:58
204   Stephanie Brown        F 45-49       3/12     1:07:53    9:39     1:07:33
205   Damon Clements         M 55-59      11/16     1:07:40    9:40     1:07:35
206   Sandy Henry            F 50-54        3/6     1:07:56    9:40     1:07:39
207   Heather Fisher         F 35-39      11/24     1:07:57    9:41     1:07:45
208   Chris Fortney          M 25-29      17/19     1:08:07    9:43     1:08:00
209   Jim Hoffman            M 55-59      12/16     1:08:41    9:47     1:08:23
210   Kristen Windmiller     F 30-34      18/31     1:08:47    9:48     1:08:31
211   Michael Pickard        M 45-49      21/27     1:08:54    9:49     1:08:40
212   Torrye Kampen          F 30-34      19/31     1:08:53    9:49     1:08:41
213   Richard Greene         M 55-59      13/16     1:09:04    9:50     1:08:46
214   Tim Hensley            M 45-49      22/27     1:09:00    9:50     1:08:50
215   Matt East              M 30-34      19/22     1:09:13    9:51     1:08:51
216   Steve Mattingly        M 60-64        9/9     1:09:11    9:52     1:09:03
217   Robin Elson            F 50-54        4/6     1:09:13    9:53     1:09:05
218   Dennis Ludlow          M 65-69        1/4     1:09:21    9:54     1:09:14
219   Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 30-34      20/31     1:09:39    9:55     1:09:24
220   Shorron Scott          F 30-34      21/31     1:09:53    9:56     1:09:31
221   Amy Sargent            F 25-29      14/17     1:10:01   10:00     1:09:56
222   Patti Hammerle         F 40-44       8/13     1:10:26   10:02     1:10:10
223   Swati Gunale           F 35-39      12/24     1:10:23   10:02     1:10:10
224   Karen Mahakian         F 55-59        1/6     1:10:29   10:03     1:10:16
225   Nina Ardery            F 50-54        5/6     1:10:33   10:03     1:10:17
226   Phyllis Parker         F 45-49       4/12     1:10:25   10:03     1:10:17
227   William Wallace        M 45-49      23/27     1:10:25   10:03     1:10:17
228   Ann Engle              F 30-34      22/31     1:11:16   10:09     1:11:02
229   Allison Walters        F 35-39      13/24     1:11:27   10:10     1:11:08
230   Lindsay Kirchhoff      F 30-34      23/31     1:11:27   10:10     1:11:08
231   Terry Stowell          M 65-69        2/4     1:11:48   10:13     1:11:29
232   Eric Farley            M 30-34      20/22     1:11:59   10:16     1:11:46
233   Alex Sperellis         M 20-24        8/9     1:12:06   10:16     1:11:50
234   David Benitez          M 35-39      21/23     1:12:02   10:17     1:11:53
235   Dick Levins            M 65-69        3/4     1:12:11   10:17     1:11:55
236   Philip A Hardwick      M 40-44      14/18     1:12:09   10:17     1:11:56
237   Hannah Mayes           F 20-24        8/9     1:12:11   10:17     1:11:58
238   Laura Clark            F 40-44       9/13     1:12:20   10:18     1:12:04
239   Marianne Miller        F 45-49       5/12     1:12:21   10:18     1:12:04
240   Leanne Gilmore         F 45-49       6/12     1:12:22   10:18     1:12:05
241   Melissa Beaster        F 35-39      14/24     1:15:29   10:22     1:12:29
242   Stephanie Doll         F 35-39      15/24     1:13:55   10:23     1:12:38
243   Walter Evans           M 45-49      24/27     1:12:43   10:23     1:12:38
244   Amanda Lopez           F 35-39      16/24     1:13:55   10:23     1:12:40
245   Emily Brown            F 20-24        9/9     1:13:08   10:25     1:12:50
246   Michael Metroka        M 25-29      18/19     1:13:08   10:25     1:12:50
247   Sarah Smock            F 25-29      15/17     1:13:09   10:26     1:12:56
248   Rachel Brubaker        F 30-34      24/31     1:13:35   10:28     1:13:12
249   Terry Jones            M 40-44      15/18     1:13:21   10:29     1:13:21
250   Christina Reynolds-Gri F 35-39      17/24     1:13:30   10:29     1:13:21
251   Janette Clem           F 35-39      18/24     1:13:25   10:30     1:13:25
252   Jeff Wiens             M 40-44      16/18     1:13:48   10:32     1:13:42
253   Martha Heinrich        F 55-59        2/6     1:14:10   10:33     1:13:48
254   Min Walsh              F 55-59        3/6     1:14:08   10:34     1:13:55
255   Greg Stowers           M 40-44      17/18     1:15:09   10:41     1:14:41
256   Andrew Eddingfield     M 01-14        3/3     1:15:09   10:41     1:14:42
257   Uriah Eddingfield      M 30-34      21/22     1:15:10   10:41     1:14:42
258   Kelly Rota-Autry       F 45-49       7/12     1:15:23   10:43     1:15:01
259   Sherri Decoursey       F 45-49       8/12     1:15:41   10:46     1:15:19
260   Cassandra Page         F 35-39      19/24     1:15:41   10:46     1:15:19
261   Joe Wagle              M 50-54      18/19     1:15:42   10:46     1:15:19
262   Tom Martin             M 65-69        4/4     1:15:53   10:47     1:15:27
263   Noel Kochanek          F 01-14        2/2     1:15:54   10:47     1:15:28
264   Christina Kochanek     F 35-39      20/24     1:15:55   10:47     1:15:29
265   Charles Ward           M 35-39      22/23     1:15:56   10:48     1:15:30
266   James Conway           M 25-29      19/19     1:15:56   10:48     1:15:32
267   Blair Karsch           M 50-54      19/19     1:15:59   10:50     1:15:46
268   Rana Berry             F 35-39      21/24     1:16:42   10:54     1:16:16
269   Sarah Thieke           F 30-34      25/31     1:16:41   10:54     1:16:18
270   Jamie Meinert          F 25-29      16/17     1:16:29   10:55     1:16:20
271   Kathy Pratt            F 45-49       9/12     1:17:05   10:59     1:16:47
272   David Brown                           0/0     1:17:11   11:00     1:16:55
273   Clive Chan             M 30-34      22/22     1:17:59   11:06     1:17:42
274   Shanshan Conway        F 30-34      26/31     1:18:10   11:07     1:17:46
275   Jennifer Smith         F 40-44      10/13     1:18:29   11:10     1:18:07
276   Jessica Auxier         F 30-34      27/31     1:18:29   11:11     1:18:12
277   Debbie Lufkin          F 55-59        4/6     1:18:35   11:11     1:18:16
278   Patty Hagen            F 50-54        6/6     1:18:48   11:14     1:18:34
279   Mary Vaughan           F 55-59        5/6     1:18:55   11:14     1:18:35
280   Andrew Beaster         M 35-39      23/23     1:22:51   11:25     1:19:51
281   Joe Stilwell           M 45-49      25/27     1:21:44   11:38     1:21:23
282   Erin Adcock            F 30-34      28/31     1:21:44   11:38     1:21:23
283   Sharon Raszap Skorbian F 25-29      17/17     1:22:01   11:40     1:21:37
284   Pamela Verbarg         F 40-44      11/13     1:22:33   11:45     1:22:13
285   Naia Ballinger         F 35-39      22/24     1:22:33   11:45     1:22:13
286   Jodi Cullen            F 30-34      29/31     1:22:32   11:45     1:22:14
287   Alexander Barrios      M 20-24        9/9     1:22:40   11:45     1:22:15
288   Aidan Mullins-Pearson  M 15-19        7/7     1:23:20   11:52     1:23:02
289   Marlys Pearson         F 45-49      10/12     1:23:20   11:52     1:23:02
290   Michael Copper         M 55-59      14/16     1:23:44   11:57     1:23:36
291   John Greeley           M 70-74        2/3     1:24:04   11:58     1:23:40
292   Shrell Sims            F 35-39      23/24     1:24:00   11:59     1:23:52
293   Rose Scovel            F 35-39      24/24     1:24:29   12:01     1:24:07
294   Keith Brown            M 55-59      15/16     1:24:18   12:02     1:24:11
295   Jennifer Mullen        F 30-34      30/31     1:24:18   12:02     1:24:12
296   Nano Dubish            F 70-74        1/1     1:25:40   12:11     1:25:15
297   Elaina Streisel        F 30-34      31/31     1:25:40   12:13     1:25:26
298   Michele Brown          F 45-49      11/12     1:25:53   12:13     1:25:30
299   David Causemaker       M 40-44      18/18     1:27:40   12:29     1:27:17
300   Denise McMillan        F 45-49      12/12     1:29:21   12:45     1:29:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Brian Comer            M 45-49      26/27     1:29:21   12:45     1:29:12
302   Tina Fretz             F 40-44      12/13     1:29:48   12:47     1:29:24
303   Kaitlynn McShea        F 15-19        3/3     1:35:58   13:39     1:35:31
304   Shari Amadi            F 40-44      13/13     1:36:40   13:46     1:36:19
305   Jerry Tyler            M 45-49      27/27     1:36:41   13:46     1:36:19
306   John McShea            M 55-59      16/16     1:37:17   13:50     1:36:49
307   Regina McShea          F 55-59        6/6     1:37:44   13:54     1:37:17
308   Bob Spencer            M 70-74        3/3     1:37:43   13:55     1:37:22
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